
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 

Menus are subject to change 

 

The USDA is an equal-

opportunity provider and  

employer 

CHOICE OF MILK  

OFFERED DAILY 

BREAKFAST IS OFFERED 

DAILY IN ALL SCOTT 

COUNTY SCHOOLS 

 

Cereal is offered daily at H.S. 

along with breakfast menu 

 

FRUIT & VEGETABLE 

BAR OFFERED DAILY 

IN ALL SCOTT  

COUNTY SCHOOLS 

1 

 
 

 

4 

 

 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

 

11 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

14 

 

 

15 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

25 

 

 

26 

1/2 day 

No Lunch Served 

27 

Submarine Sandwiches 

Potato Salad 

Lettuce & Sliced Tomato 

Chocolate Chip Cookie 

Watermelon 

28  

Steak Fingers 

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy 

Broccoli 

Whole Grain Rich Rolls 

Strawberries 

29 

Chicken Fajitas 

Fried Rice 

Capri Blend 

Pineapple 

       AUGUST 2014                      

      USD 466 LUNCH MENU       


